NORTH PACIFIC UNION CONFERENCE

GOORDINATORS CONVENTION 2026

IN HI5 NAME
GOING BACK TO REAL

In a new era of artificial thinking and virtual
connections, how can Club Ministries grow stronger?

MARCH
6108

LEWIS COUNTY / ’ $85

ADVENTISTSCHOOL A
2109 S SCHEURER RD REGISTRATION SUPPLIES AND 6 MEALS

TR

98532


https://www.washingtonyouth.org/npuc-coordinators-convention/

NORTH PACIFIC UNION CONFERENCE

COORDINATORS CONVENTION 2026

PROGRAM

Friday

4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 PM
9:00 PM

Sabbath
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM

Sunday

8:00 AM
9:00 AM

11:00 AM

Registration

Dinner

Welcome and Worship

General Session | - Disconnecting to Connect
Announcements and Networking

Good Night

Breakfast
Worship

General Session Il - A.I.: More Adventurers and

Pathfinders than ever

Break

Table Talk - N./. [Natural Intelligence]: Club
Ministries PNW Style.

Lunch (School)

PBE Set up in Chehalis SDA Church

Team Inspections

NPUC Pathfinder Bible Experience

Head Back to Lewis County Adventist School.
Dinner

General Session Il - A./. in your Toolbox
Networking and Games

Breakfast/Lunch to Go

NPUC Camporee site Walk Around
Grays Harbor County Fairgrounds

32 Elma-McCleary Rd. Elma, WA 98541
Safe travel!

LODGING

La Quinta Inn & Suites by
Wyndham Centralia

1225 Mellen St, Centralia, WA
98531

(360) 669-8110

$169+tax / night (until Feb. 5)
Book here

Best Western Plus Park
Place Inn & Suites

201 SW Interstate Ave,
Chehalis, WA 98532
(360) 748-4040

Peppermill Inn

1233 Alder St, Centralia, WA
98531

(360) 330-9441

Queen: $136.5 / night (until
Feb. 19)

King: $131.5 / night (until Feb.
i)

More Lodging & Registration



https://www.wyndhamhotels.com/laquinta/centralia-washington/la-quinta-inn-and-suites-centralia/rooms-rates?checkInDate=03%2F06%2F2026&checkOutDate=03%2F07%2F2026&groupCode=030626WAC



