

NORTH PACIFIC UNION CONFERENCE COORDINATORS CONVENTION 2026

IN HIS NAME **GOING BACK TO REAL**

In a new era of artificial thinking and virtual connections, how can Club Ministries grow stronger?

**MARCH
6 TO 8**

**LEWIS COUNTY
ADVENTIST SCHOOL**
2102 S SCHEUBER RD
CHEHALIS, WA
98532

\$85

REGISTRATION SUPPLIES AND 6 MEALS

REGISTRATION DEADLINE FEBRUARY 26

WWW.WASHINGTONYOUTH.ORG/NPUC-COORDINATORS-CONVENTION/



NORTH PACIFIC UNION CONFERENCE COORDINATORS CONVENTION 2026

PROGRAM

Friday

4:00 PM	Registration
6:00 PM	Dinner
7:00 PM	Welcome and Worship
	General Session I – Disconnecting to Connect
8:00 PM	Announcements and Networking
9:00 PM	Good Night

Sabbath

8:00 AM	Breakfast
9:00 AM	Worship
9:30 AM	General Session II – A.I.: More Adventurers and Pathfinders than ever
10:30 AM	Break
	Table Talk – N.I. [Natural Intelligence]: Club Ministries PNW Style.
12:00 PM	Lunch (School)
1:00 PM	PBE Set up in Chehalis SDA Church
2:00 PM	Team Inspections
3:00 PM	NPUC Pathfinder Bible Experience
6:00 PM	Head Back to Lewis County Adventist School.
6:30 PM	Dinner
7:30 PM	General Session III – A.I. in your Toolbox
8:30 PM	Networking and Games

Sunday

8:00 AM	Breakfast/Lunch to Go
9:00 AM	NPUC Camporee site Walk Around
	Grays Harbor County Fairgrounds
	32 Elma-McCleary Rd. Elma, WA 98541
11:00 AM	Safe travel!



LODGING

La Quinta Inn & Suites by Wyndham Centralia

1225 Mellen St, Centralia, WA 98531
(360) 669-8110

\$169+tax / night (until Feb. 5)
[Book here](#)

Best Western Plus Park Place Inn & Suites

201 SW Interstate Ave,
Chehalis, WA 98532
(360) 748-4040

Peppermill Inn

1233 Alder St, Centralia, WA 98531
(360) 330-9441

Queen: \$136.5 / night (until Feb. 19)
King: \$131.5 / night (until Feb. 19)

More Lodging & Registration

